Valves
DK-Lok Tube Fitting Certi
cation Listing DK-Lok Valve Certi
cation ListingQuality System Approvals
V73 Series In-line Filters
• �In-line filters are applicable where space is limited and
elements don’t have to be replaced often.

es
V73/76 SeriesFilters
Ordering information
Field Assembly Kit
Safe Filter Selection
Select desired basic ordering number, element designator, option and body material listed below.
V76A-D-4T
V76B-D-6T
Gasket and Spring Kits
To order, select desired gasket or spring kit ordering number
Filter Series Gasket Kit
Ordering Number
Spring Kit
Ordering Number
Kit applicable
Filter Series
V73
Stainless
Brass
9WSH-73A-S 9SPR-73A-2 V73A
9WSH-73B-S 9SPR-73B-2 V73B
9WSH-73C-S 9SPR-73C-S V73C
9WSH-73D-S 9SPR-73D-2 V73D
V76
Stainless
Brass
76A-WSH-S 9SPR-76A-2 V76A
76B-WSH-S 9SPR-76B-2 V76B / V76C
The Selection of a Filter for any application or system design must be considered to ensure safe performance. Filter function, Filter
rating, material compatibility, proper installation, operation and maintenance remain the sole responsibillty of the system designer
and the user. DK-Lok accepts no liability for any improper selection, installation, operation or maintenance.
-7